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Classic PancaLo Russo Nicola 127,6850230120146,48Toplifters Milano1 Junior
Classic PancaBotta Alberto 124,1989170-7472,42Daniel Master2 Senior
Classic PancaCrescentini Federico 120,3562150-6664,31Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Classic PancaNotelli Matteo 116,3820200-120114,37Iron Fist Torino4 Master 1
Classic PancaPoliandri Domingo 115,2985180-9389,41Nirvana Club Senigallia5 Senior
Classic PancaBonifazi Stefano 111,4578180-10595,97Nirvana Club Senigallia 6 Junior
Classic PancaPosca Fabrizio 109,9333175-9393Barbarian's Parma7 Senior
Classic PancaMissineo Omar 109,5189172,5-9390,99Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Classic PancaFoglia Walter 109,0061175-10594,71Barbarian's Parma9 Senior
Classic PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 108,4368175-10595,82Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Classic PancaZanutto Mattia 106,8147150-8375,07Barbarian's Parma11 Senior
Classic PancaSala Lorenzo 106,1172157,5-8381,72Powerlifting Genova12 Senior
Classic PancaMolino Alberto 105,0963180-120112,99Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Classic PancaBettarel Alberto 104,9143140-7470Toplifters Milano14 Junior
Classic PancaCasuscelli Marco 104,8671145-7473,44Forma Club Monza15 Junior
Classic PancaVignale Simone 104,4571165-9391,52Toplifters Milano16 Senior
Classic PancaZampetti Mauro 103,9717155-8382,32Tudor Bompa Prato17 Junior
Classic PancaTiofilo Emanuele 103,8674142,5-7472,65S M Power Team Marche18 Senior
Classic PancaLambardi Marco 103,6942170-10599,44Tudor Bompa Prato19 Senior
Classic PancaCeleste Luigi 102,5625170-105102,27Toplifters Milano20 Senior
Classic PancaManca Giuseppe 102,2009160-9389,9Semiramide Team21 Senior
Classic PancaGagliardi Nicolino 101,5363163-10594,7Lions Powerlifting22 Master 1
Classic PancaBaccaglini Gabriele 101,3570162,5-10594,43Iron Fist Torino23 Senior
Classic PancaGrillo Rocco 100,7954160-9392,45Virtus Gallarate24 Junior
Classic PancaRizzo Dimitri 100,6914150-8382,22Athletic Center Cigole25 Senior
Classic PancaGolino Mario 100,1125127,5-6666New Ragelift Treviso26 Senior
Classic PancaPeluso Michele 99,6588177,5120135,77Forma Club Monza27 Senior
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Classic PancaLacku Darling 99,6159162,5-10598,24Barbarian's Parma28 Junior
Classic PancaCammarata Marco 97,8927145-8381,45Forma Club Monza29 Senior
Classic PancaVirdis Marco 97,8413145-8381,52Forma Club Monza30 Senior
Classic PancaPesciolini Marco 97,6441152,5-9389,48Tudor Bompa Prato31 Senior
Classic PancaBassi Alessio 97,5065132,5-7471,71Powerlifting Genova32 Junior
Classic PancaDuvia Tommaso 97,3999142,5-8379,85Toplifters Milano33 Senior
Classic PancaCaruzzi Lorenzo 97,3898160-10599,96Vikings Veneto Baone34 Junior
Classic PancaTrapani Roberto 96,2808165-120113,23Barbarian's Parma35 Senior
Classic PancaDi Manno Federico 96,0431140-8379,39Se At Pe Roma36 Senior
Classic PancaConti Massimo 95,8292170120132,52Toplifters Milano37 Master 1
Classic PancaCerioni Michele 95,6591132,5-7473,62Nirvana Club Senigallia38 Junior
Classic PancaRaffaele Luigi 95,5715152,5-10593,47Powerlifting Magenta39 Senior
Classic PancaMartino Gianluca 95,0500145-9385,65Tudor Bompa Prato40 Senior
Classic PancaPierotti Giorgio 94,9121140-8380,9Lions Powerlifting41 Senior
Classic PancaBrunetti Amerigo 94,5679155-10599,38Barbarian's Parma42 Senior
Classic PancaStabile Adriano 94,4250140-8381,58Athletic Center Cigole43 Senior
Classic PancaCimarosti Giorgio Junior 93,9993140-8382,19Athletic Center Cigole44 Junior
Classic PancaPrincic Carlo 93,9442140-8382,27Vikings Veneto Baone45 Senior
Classic PancaPanizza Simone 93,1815132,5-8376,45Toplifters Milano46 Senior
Classic PancaGambella Thomas 92,6014127,5-7473,01Nirvana Club Senigallia47 Senior
Classic PancaConcettoni Alessio 92,4552127,5-7473,17Power Team Ancona48 Senior
Classic PancaSalaj Alen 92,2606117,5-6666Tudor Bompa Prato49 Junior
Classic PancaCarnesecchi Matteo 91,9293145-9391,25Forma Club Monza50 Senior
Classic PancaCarlotto Pietro 91,6767140-9385,81Barbarian's Parma51 Senior
Classic PancaPerini Claudio 91,4234130-8376,45Tudor Bompa Prato52 Senior
Classic PancaSelis Pietro 91,2767125-7472,47Athletic Center Cigole53 Senior
Classic PancaVigni Nicola 90,5611122,5-7471,27Athletic Center Cigole54 Junior
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Classic PancaTarantino Antonio 90,1475122,5-7471,71Lions Powerlifting55 Senior
Classic Panca Santinelli Yuri 90,1446135-8382,95S M Power Team Marche56 Senior
Classic PancaMaione Matteo 89,7216130-8378,65Tudor Bompa Prato57 Junior
Classic PancaCavicchioli Andrea 88,6938137,5-9388,22Barbarian's Parma58 Junior
Classic PancaCaccialuppi Tommaso 88,2803132,5-9383,26Barbarian's Parma59 Senior
Classic PancaMartinetti Michele 88,1462130-8380,88Toplifters Milano60 Senior
Classic PancaRusso Demis 88,0788130-8380,98Iron Fist Torino61 Senior
Classic PancaFalzoi Fabio 88,0449120-7472Powerlifting Genova62 Senior
Classic PancaLogrieco Alessandro 87,5477145-105102,06Se At Pe Roma63 Senior
Classic PancaOretti Cosimo 87,4789135-9387,47Tudor Bompa Prato64 Junior
Classic PancaLutov Andrea 87,0030135-9388,37Tudor Bompa Prato65 Senior
Classic PancaGorga Antonio 86,9653120-7473,23Forma Club Monza66 Junior
Classic PancaLupas George 86,0071127,5-8381,56Barbarian's Parma67 Junior
Classic PancaGentile Daniele 85,3912125-8379,92Forma Club Monza68 Senior
Classic PancaPinna Mario 85,2719142,5-105104,58Extreme Caldonazzo69 Senior
Classic PancaBaratto Alessandro 84,8215115-7471,49New Ragelift Treviso70 Senior
Classic PancaCipriani Giacomo 84,6297135-10593,41Nirvana Club Senigallia71 Senior
Classic PancaPinsone Leonardo 84,0702125-8381,96Barbarian's Parma72 Senior
Classic PancaLovison Davide 84,0018135-10594,93Vikings Veneto Baone73 Junior
Classic PancaCremonini Emiliano 83,9956105-6664,54Bologna Powerlifting74 Junior
Classic PancaFemiano Mario 83,9468130-9388,04Barbarian's Parma75 Master 2
Classic PancaMancini Alessio 83,9183132,5-9391,44Powerlifting Genova76 Senior
Classic PancaGirelli Alessandro 83,8229122,5-8379,71Atlantide R D Garda77 Senior
Classic PancaSalemme Simone 83,2927115-7473,29Barbarian's Parma78 Junior
Classic PancaBettiol Davide 82,9549137,5-105102,27Barbarian's Parma79 Senior
Classic PancaCalabretto Simone 82,6766130-9390,68Vikings Veneto Baone80 Junior
Classic PancaMorese Francesco 82,0993122,5-8382,44Se At Pe Roma81 Master 2
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Classic PancaBoschetto Andrea 81,9169135-105100,75Vikings Veneto Baone82 Junior
Classic PancaBaston Gabriele 81,8016120-8380,19Friuli P L Udine83 Senior
Classic PancaGiuliani Andrea 81,6509127,5-9389,45Barbarian's Parma84 Senior
Classic PancaLise Gianluca 81,5417132,5-10597,34New Ragelift Treviso85 Senior
Classic PancaVidale Nicolo' 81,3799110-7471,2Nirvana Club Senigallia86 Junior
Classic PancaTagliasacchi Umberto 80,1784110-7472,65Tudor Bompa Prato87 Senior
Classic PancaRegno Daniele 80,0068102,5-7466,48Toplifters Milano88 Senior
Classic PancaPorcu Nicola 79,6634110-7473,3Tudor Bompa Prato89 Master 1
Classic PancaFava Umberto 79,6462117,5-8380,92Barbarian's Parma90 Junior
Classic PancaBerlugi Yuri 77,9516115-8380,92Tudor Bompa Prato91 Senior
Classic PancaMessina Leonardo 77,2029120-9388,66S M  Power Team Marche92 Senior
Classic PancaBortone Nicola 77,043795-6663,51Team Evolution Lucera93 Master 1
Classic PancaFamiano Alberto 76,7282122,5-10593,58Bologna Powerlifting94 Senior
Classic PancaBonaudo Rene' 76,3888105-7472,84Iron Fist Torino95 Junior
Classic PancaNeri Luca 76,1397130-120111,77Nirvana Club Senigallia96 Senior
Classic PancaBarollo Valentino 76,135595-6664,4Forma Club Monza97 Senior
Classic PancaGialdini Nicola 76,0554117-9386,96Athletic Center Cigole98 Subjunior
Classic PancaSpirini Lorenzo 75,9182110-8378,65Power Club Terni99 Subjunior
Classic PancaBiondi Roberto 75,7344115-9384,95Virtus Gallarate100 Senior
Classic PancaMarchegiani Lorenzo 75,4678120-9392,78Nirvana Club Senigallia101 Senior
Classic PancaCiancimino Fabrizio 75,4561120-9392,81Nirvana Club Senigallia102 Senior
Classic PancaTeku Izmir 75,441890-6661,16Barbarian's Parma103 Subjunior
Classic PancaCastello Nicolo' 74,9910120-10594,04Vikings Veneto Baone104 Senior
Classic PancaCravedi Mattia 74,0106127,5-120115,43Barbarian's Parma105 Junior
Classic PancaCarrara Nico 73,5291100-7471,79S M  Power Team Marche106 Junior
Classic PancaMazzuoccolo Gennaro 73,0570120-10599,91Toplifters Milano107 Senior
Classic PancaBenassi Bruno 72,7255112,5-9387,86Lions Powerlifting108 Senior
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Classic PancaBallabio Cristiano 72,2970110-9385,25Nirvana Club Senigallia109 Junior
Classic PancaRolla Maurizio 71,1408112,5-9391,73Lions Powerlifting110 Master 3
Classic PancaSeardo Luca 70,2233110-9390Lions Powerlifting111 Senior
Classic PancaValvassori Fabio 70,121095-7471,42Barbarian's Parma112 Subjunior
Classic PancaCassano Antonio 69,5594115-105101,58Barbarian's Parma113 Senior
Classic PancaPalombi Davide 68,9958110-10593,3Se At Pe Roma114 Senior
Classic PancaPavarini Giordano 68,704787,5-6666Nirvana Club Senigallia115 Subjunior
Classic PancaVergara Francesco 68,513097,5-8376,54Barbarian's Parma116 Subjunior
Classic PancaAguzzoli Alex 67,5173115-120110,86Barbarian's Parma117 Senior
Classic PancaFarinacci Diego 66,928387,5-7468,18Power Club Terni118 Subjunior
Classic PancaManfredi Riccardo 66,580695-8376,84Se At Pe Roma119 Junior
Classic PancaCoppede' Antonio 64,5784100-9388,03Lions Powerlifting120 Junior
Classic PancaVinci Antonio 63,2667100-9391,64Barbarian's Parma121 Master 1
Classic PancaBartolacelli Nicolo' 62,637290-8377,65Barbarian's Parma122 Subjunior
Classic PancaHoxa Arian 61,544072,5-6660,31Athletic Center Cigole123 Subjunior
Classic PancaDella Santa Matteo 58,792092,5-9390,79Lions Powerlifting124 Senior
Classic PancaRecchia Matteo 58,556895-10596,98New Ragelift Treviso125 Senior
Classic PancaKanakciu Joan 57,398385-8381,42Nirvana Club Senigallia126 Subjunior
Classic PancaBastianelli Marco 56,745685-8382,98S M Power Team Marche127 Master 1
Classic PancaFontana Giorgio 53,167575-8375,56Barbarian's Parma128 Master 4
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-66
Classic PancaCrescentini Federico 120,356215064,31Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic PancaGolino Mario 100,1125127,566New Ragelift Treviso2 Senior
Classic PancaSalaj Alen 92,2606117,566Tudor Bompa Prato3 Junior
Classic PancaCremonini Emiliano 83,995610564,54Bologna Powerlifting4 Junior
Classic PancaBortone Nicola 77,04379563,51Team Evolution Lucera5 Master 1
Classic PancaBarollo Valentino 76,13559564,4Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Classic PancaTeku Izmir 75,44189061,16Barbarian's Parma7 Subjunior
Classic PancaPavarini Giordano 68,704787,566Nirvana Club Senigallia8 Subjunior
Classic PancaHoxa Arian 61,544072,560,31Athletic Center Cigole9 Subjunior

-74
Classic PancaBotta Alberto 124,198917072,42Daniel Master1 Senior
Classic PancaCasuscelli Marco 104,867114573,44Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Classic PancaTiofilo Emanuele 103,8674142,572,65S M Power Team Marche3 Senior
Classic PancaBettarel Alberto 104,914314070Toplifters Milano4 Junior
Classic PancaBassi Alessio 97,5065132,571,71Powerlifting Genova5 Junior
Classic PancaCerioni Michele 95,6591132,573,62Nirvana Club Senigallia6 Junior
Classic PancaGambella Thomas 92,6014127,573,01Nirvana Club Senigallia7 Senior
Classic PancaConcettoni Alessio 92,4552127,573,17Power Team Ancona8 Senior
Classic PancaSelis Pietro 91,276712572,47Athletic Center Cigole9 Senior
Classic PancaVigni Nicola 90,5611122,571,27Athletic Center Cigole10 Junior
Classic PancaTarantino Antonio 90,1475122,571,71Lions Powerlifting11 Senior
Classic PancaFalzoi Fabio 88,044912072Powerlifting Genova12 Senior
Classic PancaGorga Antonio 86,965312073,23Forma Club Monza13 Junior
Classic PancaBaratto Alessandro 84,821511571,49New Ragelift Treviso14 Senior
Classic PancaSalemme Simone 83,292711573,29Barbarian's Parma15 Junior
Classic PancaVidale Nicolo' 81,379911071,2Nirvana Club Senigallia16 Junior
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Classic PancaTagliasacchi Umberto 80,178411072,65Tudor Bompa Prato17 Senior
Classic PancaPorcu Nicola 79,663411073,3Tudor Bompa Prato18 Master 1
Classic PancaBonaudo Rene' 76,388810572,84Iron Fist Torino19 Junior
Classic PancaRegno Daniele 80,0068102,566,48Toplifters Milano20 Senior
Classic PancaCarrara Nico 73,529110071,79S M  Power Team Marche21 Junior
Classic PancaValvassori Fabio 70,12109571,42Barbarian's Parma22 Subjunior
Classic PancaFarinacci Diego 66,928387,568,18Power Club Terni23 Subjunior

-83
Classic PancaSala Lorenzo 106,1172157,581,72Powerlifting Genova1 Senior
Classic PancaZampetti Mauro 103,971715582,32Tudor Bompa Prato2 Junior
Classic PancaZanutto Mattia 106,814715075,07Barbarian's Parma3 Senior
Classic PancaRizzo Dimitri 100,691415082,22Athletic Center Cigole4 Senior
Classic PancaCammarata Marco 97,892714581,45Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Classic PancaVirdis Marco 97,841314581,52Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Classic PancaDuvia Tommaso 97,3999142,579,85Toplifters Milano7 Senior
Classic PancaDi Manno Federico 96,043114079,39Se At Pe Roma8 Senior
Classic PancaPierotti Giorgio 94,912114080,9Lions Powerlifting9 Senior
Classic PancaStabile Adriano 94,425014081,58Athletic Center Cigole10 Senior
Classic PancaCimarosti Giorgio Junior 93,999314082,19Athletic Center Cigole11 Junior
Classic PancaPrincic Carlo 93,944214082,27Vikings Veneto Baone12 Senior
Classic PancaSantinelli Yuri 90,144613582,95S M Power Team Marche13 Senior
Classic PancaPanizza Simone 93,1815132,576,45Toplifters Milano14 Senior
Classic PancaPerini Claudio 91,423413076,45Tudor Bompa Prato15 Senior
Classic PancaMaione Matteo 89,721613078,65Tudor Bompa Prato16 Junior
Classic PancaMartinetti Michele 88,146213080,88Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Classic PancaRusso Demis 88,078813080,98Iron Fist Torino18 Senior
Classic PancaLupas George 86,0071127,581,56Barbarian's Parma19 Junior
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Classic PancaGentile Daniele 85,391212579,92Forma Club Monza20 Senior
Classic PancaPinsone Leonardo 84,070212581,96Barbarian's Parma21 Senior
Classic PancaGirelli Alessandro 83,8229122,579,71Atlantide R D Garda22 Senior
Classic Panca Morese Francesco 82,0993122,582,44Se At Pe Roma23 Master 2
Classic PancaBaston Gabriele 81,801612080,19Friuli P L Udine24 Senior
Classic PancaFava Umberto 79,6462117,580,92Barbarian's Parma25 Junior
Classic PancaBerlugi Yuri 77,951611580,92Tudor Bompa Prato26 Senior
Classic PancaSpirini Lorenzo 75,918211078,65Power Club Terni27 Subjunior
Classic PancaVergara Francesco 68,513097,576,54Barbarian's Parma28 Subjunior
Classic PancaManfredi Riccardo 66,58069576,84Se At Pe Roma29 Junior
Classic PancaBartolacelli Nicolo' 62,63729077,65Barbarian's Parma30 Subjunior
Classic PancaKanakciu Joan 57,39838581,42Nirvana Club Senigallia31 Subjunior
Classic PancaBastianelli Marco 56,74568582,98S M Power Team Marche32 Master 1
Classic PancaFontana Giorgio 53,16757575,56Barbarian's Parma33 Master 4

-93
Classic PancaPoliandri Domingo 115,298518089,41Nirvana Club Senigallia1 Senior
Classic PancaPosca Fabrizio 109,933317593Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Classic PancaMissineo Omar 109,5189172,590,99Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Classic PancaVignale Simone 104,457116591,52Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Classic PancaManca Giuseppe 102,200916089,9Semiramide Team5 Senior
Classic PancaGrillo Rocco 100,795416092,45Virtus Gallarate6 Junior
Classic PancaPesciolini Marco 97,6441152,589,48Tudor Bompa Prato7 Senior
Classic PancaMartino Gianluca 95,050014585,65Tudor Bompa Prato8 Senior
Classic PancaCarnesecchi Matteo 91,929314591,25Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Classic PancaCarlotto Pietro 91,676714085,81Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Classic PancaCavicchioli Andrea 88,6938137,588,22Barbarian's Parma11 Junior
Classic PancaOretti Cosimo 87,478913587,47Tudor Bompa Prato12 Junior
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Classic PancaLutov Andrea 87,003013588,37Tudor Bompa Prato13 Senior
Classic PancaCaccialuppi Tommaso 88,2803132,583,26Barbarian's Parma14 Senior
Classic PancaMancini Alessio 83,9183132,591,44Powerlifting Genova15 Senior
Classic PancaFemiano Mario 83,946813088,04Barbarian's Parma16 Master 2
Classic PancaCalabretto Simone 82,676613090,68Vikings Veneto Baone17 Junior
Classic PancaGiuliani Andrea 81,6509127,589,45Barbarian's Parma18 Senior
Classic PancaMessina Leonardo 77,202912088,66S M  Power Team Marche19 Senior
Classic PancaMarchegiani Lorenzo 75,467812092,78Nirvana Club Senigallia20 Senior
Classic PancaCiancimino Fabrizio 75,456112092,81Nirvana Club Senigallia21 Senior
Classic PancaGialdini Nicola 76,055411786,96Athletic Center Cigole22 Subjunior
Classic PancaBiondi Roberto 75,734411584,95Virtus Gallarate23 Senior
Classic PancaBenassi Bruno 72,7255112,587,86Lions Powerlifting24 Senior
Classic PancaRolla Maurizio 71,1408112,591,73Lions Powerlifting25 Master 3
Classic PancaBallabio Cristiano 72,297011085,25Nirvana Club Senigallia26 Junior
Classic PancaSeardo Luca 70,223311090Lions Powerlifting27 Senior
Classic PancaCoppede' Antonio 64,578410088,03Lions Powerlifting28 Junior
Classic PancaVinci Antonio 63,266710091,64Barbarian's Parma29 Master 1
Classic PancaDella Santa Matteo 58,792092,590,79Lions Powerlifting30 Senior

-105
Classic PancaBonifazi Stefano 111,457818095,97Nirvana Club Senigallia1 Junior
Classic PancaFoglia Walter 109,006117594,71Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Classic PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 108,436817595,82Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Classic PancaLambardi Marco 103,694217099,44Tudor Bompa Prato4 Senior
Classic PancaCeleste Luigi 102,5625170102,27Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Classic PancaGagliardi Nicolino 101,536316394,7Lions Powerlifting6 Master 1
Classic PancaBaccaglini Gabriele 101,3570162,594,43Iron Fist Torino7 Senior
Classic PancaLacku Darling 99,6159162,598,24Barbarian's Parma8 Junior
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Classic PancaCaruzzi Lorenzo 97,389816099,96Vikings Veneto Baone9 Junior
Classic PancaBrunetti Amerigo 94,567915599,38Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Classic PancaRaffaele Luigi 95,5715152,593,47Powerlifting Magenta11 Senior
Classic PancaLogrieco Alessandro 87,5477145102,06Se At Pe Roma12 Senior
Classic PancaPinna Mario 85,2719142,5104,58Extreme Caldonazzo13 Senior
Classic PancaBettiol Davide 82,9549137,5102,27Barbarian's Parma14 Senior
Classic PancaCipriani Giacomo 84,629713593,41Nirvana Club Senigallia15 Senior
Classic PancaLovison Davide 84,001813594,93Vikings Veneto Baone16 Junior
Classic PancaBoschetto Andrea 81,9169135100,75Vikings Veneto Baone17 Junior
Classic PancaLise Gianluca 81,5417132,597,34New Ragelift Treviso18 Senior
Classic PancaFamiano Alberto 76,7282122,593,58Bologna Powerlifting19 Senior
Classic PancaCastello Nicolo' 74,991012094,04Vikings Veneto Baone20 Senior
Classic PancaMazzuoccolo Gennaro 73,057012099,91Toplifters Milano21 Senior
Classic PancaCassano Antonio 69,5594115101,58Barbarian's Parma22 Senior
Classic PancaPalombi Davide 68,995811093,3Se At Pe Roma23 Senior
Classic PancaRecchia Matteo 58,55689596,98New Ragelift Treviso24 Senior

-120
Classic PancaNotelli Matteo 116,3820200114,37Iron Fist Torino1 Master 1
Classic PancaMolino Alberto 105,0963180112,99Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Classic PancaTrapani Roberto 96,2808165113,23Barbarian's Parma3 Senior
Classic PancaNeri Luca 76,1397130111,77Nirvana Club Senigallia4 Senior
Classic PancaCravedi Mattia 74,0106127,5115,43Barbarian's Parma5 Junior
Classic PancaAguzzoli Alex 67,5173115110,86Barbarian's Parma6 Senior

+120
Classic PancaLo Russo Nicola 127,6850230146,48Toplifters Milano1 Junior
Classic PancaPeluso Michele 99,6588177,5135,77Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic PancaConti Massimo 95,8292170132,52Toplifters Milano3 Master 1
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Subjunior
Classic PancaGialdini Nicola 76,0554117-9386,96Athletic Center Cigole1
Classic PancaSpirini Lorenzo 75,9182110-8378,65Power Club Terni2
Classic PancaTeku Izmir 75,441890-6661,16Barbarian's Parma3
Classic PancaValvassori Fabio 70,121095-7471,42Barbarian's Parma4
Classic PancaPavarini Giordano 68,704787,5-6666Nirvana Club Senigallia5
Classic PancaVergara Francesco 68,513097,5-8376,54Barbarian's Parma6
Classic PancaFarinacci Diego 66,928387,5-7468,18Power Club Terni7
Classic PancaBartolacelli Nicolo' 62,637290-8377,65Barbarian's Parma8
Classic PancaHoxa Arian 61,544072,5-6660,31Athletic Center Cigole9
Classic PancaKanakciu Joan 57,398385-8381,42Nirvana Club Senigallia10

Junior
Classic PancaLo Russo Nicola 127,6850230+120146,48Toplifters Milano1
Classic PancaBonifazi Stefano 111,4578180-10595,97Nirvana Club Senigallia2
Classic PancaBettarel Alberto 104,9143140-7470Toplifters Milano3
Classic PancaCasuscelli Marco 104,8671145-7473,44Forma Club Monza4
Classic PancaZampetti Mauro 103,9717155-8382,32Tudor Bompa Prato5
Classic PancaGrillo Rocco 100,7954160-9392,45Virtus Gallarate6
Classic PancaLacku Darling 99,6159162,5-10598,24Barbarian's Parma7
Classic PancaBassi Alessio 97,5065132,5-7471,71Powerlifting Genova8
Classic PancaCaruzzi Lorenzo 97,3898160-10599,96Vikings Veneto Baone9
Classic PancaCerioni Michele 95,6591132,5-7473,62Nirvana Club Senigallia10
Classic PancaCimarosti Giorgio Junior 93,9993140-8382,19Athletic Center Cigole11
Classic PancaSalaj Alen 92,2606117,5-6666Tudor Bompa Prato12
Classic PancaVigni Nicola 90,5611122,5-7471,27Athletic Center Cigole13
Classic PancaMaione Matteo 89,7216130-8378,65Tudor Bompa Prato14
Classic PancaCavicchioli Andrea 88,6938137,5-9388,22Barbarian's Parma15
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Classic PancaOretti Cosimo 87,4789135-9387,47Tudor Bompa Prato16
Classic PancaGorga Antonio 86,9653120-7473,23Forma Club Monza17
Classic PancaLupas George 86,0071127,5-8381,56Barbarian's Parma18
Classic PancaLovison Davide 84,0018135-10594,93Vikings Veneto Baone19
Classic PancaCremonini Emiliano 83,9956105-6664,54Bologna Powerlifting20
Classic PancaSalemme Simone 83,2927115-7473,29Barbarian's Parma21
Classic PancaCalabretto Simone 82,6766130-9390,68Vikings Veneto Baone22
Classic PancaBoschetto Andrea 81,9169135-105100,75Vikings Veneto Baone23
Classic PancaVidale Nicolo' 81,3799110-7471,2Nirvana Club Senigallia24
Classic PancaFava Umberto 79,6462117,5-8380,92Barbarian's Parma25
Classic PancaBonaudo Rene' 76,3888105-7472,84Iron Fist Torino26
Classic PancaCravedi Mattia 74,0106127,5-120115,43Barbarian's Parma27
Classic PancaCarrara Nico 73,5291100-7471,79S M  Power Team Marche28
Classic PancaBallabio Cristiano 72,2970110-9385,25Nirvana Club Senigallia29
Classic PancaManfredi Riccardo 66,580695-8376,84Se At Pe Roma30
Classic PancaCoppede' Antonio 64,5784100-9388,03Lions Powerlifting31

Senior
Classic PancaBotta Alberto 124,1989170-7472,42Daniel Master1
Classic PancaCrescentini Federico 120,3562150-6664,31Forma Club Monza2
Classic PancaPoliandri Domingo 115,2985180-9389,41Nirvana Club Senigallia3
Classic PancaPosca Fabrizio 109,9333175-9393Barbarian's Parma4
Classic PancaMissineo Omar 109,5189172,5-9390,99Forma Club Monza5
Classic PancaFoglia Walter 109,0061175-10594,71Barbarian's Parma6
Classic PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 108,4368175-10595,82Forma Club Monza7
Classic PancaZanutto Mattia 106,8147150-8375,07Barbarian's Parma8
Classic PancaSala Lorenzo 106,1172157,5-8381,72Powerlifting Genova9
Classic PancaVignale Simone 104,4571165-9391,52Toplifters Milano10
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Classic Panca Tiofilo Emanuele 103,8674142,5-7472,65S M Power Team Marche11
Classic PancaLambardi Marco 103,6942170-10599,44Tudor Bompa Prato12
Classic PancaCeleste Luigi 102,5625170-105102,27Toplifters Milano13
Classic PancaManca Giuseppe 102,2009160-9389,9Semiramide Team14
Classic PancaBaccaglini Gabriele 101,3570162,5-10594,43Iron Fist Torino15
Classic PancaRizzo Dimitri 100,6914150-8382,22Athletic Center Cigole16
Classic PancaGolino Mario 100,1125127,5-6666New Ragelift Treviso17
Classic PancaPeluso Michele 99,6588177,5+120135,77Forma Club Monza18
Classic PancaCammarata Marco 97,8927145-8381,45Forma Club Monza19
Classic PancaVirdis Marco 97,8413145-8381,52Forma Club Monza20
Classic PancaPesciolini Marco 97,6441152,5-9389,48Tudor Bompa Prato21
Classic PancaDuvia Tommaso 97,3999142,5-8379,85Toplifters Milano22
Classic PancaTrapani Roberto 96,2808165-120113,23Barbarian's Parma23
Classic PancaDi Manno Federico 96,0431140-8379,39Se At Pe Roma24
Classic PancaRaffaele Luigi 95,5715152,5-10593,47Powerlifting Magenta25
Classic PancaMartino Gianluca 95,0500145-9385,65Tudor Bompa Prato26
Classic PancaPierotti Giorgio 94,9121140-8380,9Lions Powerlifting27
Classic PancaBrunetti Amerigo 94,5679155-10599,38Barbarian's Parma28
Classic PancaStabile Adriano 94,4250140-8381,58Athletic Center Cigole29
Classic PancaPrincic Carlo 93,9442140-8382,27Vikings Veneto Baone30
Classic PancaPanizza Simone 93,1815132,5-8376,45Toplifters Milano31
Classic PancaGambella Thomas 92,6014127,5-7473,01Nirvana Club Senigallia32
Classic PancaConcettoni Alessio 92,4552127,5-7473,17Power Team Ancona33
Classic PancaCarnesecchi Matteo 91,9293145-9391,25Forma Club Monza34
Classic PancaCarlotto Pietro 91,6767140-9385,81Barbarian's Parma35
Classic PancaPerini Claudio 91,4234130-8376,45Tudor Bompa Prato36
Classic PancaSelis Pietro 91,2767125-7472,47Athletic Center Cigole37
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Classic PancaTarantino Antonio 90,1475122,5-7471,71Lions Powerlifting38
Classic PancaSantinelli Yuri 90,1446135-8382,95S M Power Team Marche39
Classic Panca Caccialuppi Tommaso 88,2803132,5-9383,26Barbarian's Parma40
Classic PancaMartinetti Michele 88,1462130-8380,88Toplifters Milano41
Classic PancaRusso Demis 88,0788130-8380,98Iron Fist Torino42
Classic PancaFalzoi Fabio 88,0449120-7472Powerlifting Genova43
Classic PancaLogrieco Alessandro 87,5477145-105102,06Se At Pe Roma44
Classic PancaLutov Andrea 87,0030135-9388,37Tudor Bompa Prato45
Classic PancaGentile Daniele 85,3912125-8379,92Forma Club Monza46
Classic PancaPinna Mario 85,2719142,5-105104,58Extreme Caldonazzo47
Classic PancaBaratto Alessandro 84,8215115-7471,49New Ragelift Treviso48
Classic PancaCipriani Giacomo 84,6297135-10593,41Nirvana Club Senigallia49
Classic PancaPinsone Leonardo 84,0702125-8381,96Barbarian's Parma50
Classic PancaMancini Alessio 83,9183132,5-9391,44Powerlifting Genova51
Classic PancaGirelli Alessandro 83,8229122,5-8379,71Atlantide R D Garda52
Classic PancaBettiol Davide 82,9549137,5-105102,27Barbarian's Parma53
Classic PancaBaston Gabriele 81,8016120-8380,19Friuli P L Udine54
Classic PancaGiuliani Andrea 81,6509127,5-9389,45Barbarian's Parma55
Classic PancaLise Gianluca 81,5417132,5-10597,34New Ragelift Treviso56
Classic PancaTagliasacchi Umberto 80,1784110-7472,65Tudor Bompa Prato57
Classic PancaRegno Daniele 80,0068102,5-7466,48Toplifters Milano58
Classic PancaBerlugi Yuri 77,9516115-8380,92Tudor Bompa Prato59
Classic PancaMessina Leonardo 77,2029120-9388,66S M  Power Team Marche60
Classic PancaFamiano Alberto 76,7282122,5-10593,58Bologna Powerlifting61
Classic PancaNeri Luca 76,1397130-120111,77Nirvana Club Senigallia62
Classic PancaBarollo Valentino 76,135595-6664,4Forma Club Monza63
Classic PancaBiondi Roberto 75,7344115-9384,95Virtus Gallarate64
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Classic PancaMarchegiani Lorenzo 75,4678120-9392,78Nirvana Club Senigallia65
Classic PancaCiancimino Fabrizio 75,4561120-9392,81Nirvana Club Senigallia66
Classic PancaCastello Nicolo' 74,9910120-10594,04Vikings Veneto Baone67
Classic PancaMazzuoccolo Gennaro 73,0570120-10599,91Toplifters Milano68
Classic PancaBenassi Bruno 72,7255112,5-9387,86Lions Powerlifting69
Classic PancaSeardo Luca 70,2233110-9390Lions Powerlifting70
Classic PancaCassano Antonio 69,5594115-105101,58Barbarian's Parma71
Classic PancaPalombi Davide 68,9958110-10593,3Se At Pe Roma72
Classic Panca Aguzzoli Alex 67,5173115-120110,86Barbarian's Parma73
Classic PancaDella Santa Matteo 58,792092,5-9390,79Lions Powerlifting74
Classic PancaRecchia Matteo 58,556895-10596,98New Ragelift Treviso75

Master 1
Classic PancaNotelli Matteo 116,3820200-120114,37Iron Fist Torino1
Classic PancaMolino Alberto 105,0963180-120112,99Lazio Powerlifting2
Classic PancaGagliardi Nicolino 101,5363163-10594,7Lions Powerlifting3
Classic PancaConti Massimo 95,8292170+120132,52Toplifters Milano4
Classic PancaPorcu Nicola 79,6634110-7473,3Tudor Bompa Prato5
Classic PancaBortone Nicola 77,043795-6663,51Team Evolution Lucera6
Classic PancaVinci Antonio 63,2667100-9391,64Barbarian's Parma7
Classic PancaBastianelli Marco 56,745685-8382,98S M Power Team Marche8

Master 2
Classic PancaFemiano Mario 83,9468130-9388,04Barbarian's Parma1
Classic PancaMorese Francesco 82,0993122,5-8382,44Se At Pe Roma2

Master 3
Classic PancaRolla Maurizio 71,1408112,5-9391,73Lions Powerlifting1

Master 4
Classic PancaFontana Giorgio 53,167575-8375,56Barbarian's Parma1


